StarTech.

StarTech.com MPO12PL5M InfiniBand en Glasvezelkabel 5 m
MPO/MTP Aqua-kleur

Merk : StarTech.com Artikelcode: MPO12PL5M
Productnaam : MPO12PL5M

StarTech.com MPO12PL5M. Snoerlengte: 5 m, Type glasvezel: OM3, Aansluiting 1: MPO/MTP, Aansluiting
2: MPO/MTP, Kern diameter: 50 um

Features Certificates
Cable length * 5m Compliance certificates CE, RoHS
Fibre optic type oM3 Weight & dimensions
Connector 1 * MPO/MTP .

Weight 48 g
Connector 2 * MPO/MTP
Connector 1 gender * Male Packaging data
Connector 2 gender * Male Package width 200 mm
Product colour * Aqua colour Package depth 215 mm
Core diameter 50 um Package height 15 mm
Cladding diameter 125 um Package weight 58 ¢
Fiber mode structure Multi-mode Packaging content
Data transfer rate 40 Gbit/s

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)

Sustainability Logistics data

Sustainability compliance d Harmonized System (HS) code 85447000
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